
September 01, 2014

Race Date LDR 8K

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Jeffrey Shelley 29:18.0142 5:53/M29:18.0    1 29 OA1M

Reginald Sanders 30:26.0129 6:07/M30:35.0    2 25 25-291M

Brad Turner 30:53.0123 6:12/M31:01.0    3 Montgomery  AL 48 Masters1M

Nick Wolf 31:08.087 6:15/M31:15.0    4 Montgomery  AL 47 45-491M

Todd Dye 32:54.0155 6:36/M33:04.0    5 35 35-391M

Devon Murphy 33:49.0192 6:47/M34:02.0    6 31 30-341M

Mark Beggs 33:51.0323 6:48/M34:07.0    7 Montgomery  AL 40 40-441M

Andy Menschner 33:58.0101 6:49/M34:08.0    8 Montgomery  AL 35 35-392M

Thomas Kerber 33:59.0193 6:49/M34:09.0    9 25 25-292M

Vincent Colletti 34:07.0214 6:51/M34:16.0   10 28 25-293M

Ingemar Westphall 35:00.0115 7:02/M35:19.0   11 44 40-442M

Kevin Banning 35:21.062 7:06/M35:30.0   12 Montgomery  AL 50 GMaste1M

Mark McCanna 35:29.0299 7:08/M35:40.0   13 Grand Ridge  FL 49 45-492M

Samantha Sims 35:58.0317 7:13/M36:09.0   14 Clanton  AL 36 OA1F

Adam Thornton 36:13.0114 7:16/M36:32.0   15 33 30-342M

Kevin Roberson 36:27.0165 7:19/M36:37.0   16 53 50-541M

Terrance Hill 36:56.0159 7:25/M36:56.0   17 32 30-343M

Michael Dill 36:49.0198 7:24/M37:02.0   18 29 25-294M

William Sammon 37:09.079 7:28/M37:18.0   19 Montgomery  AL 49 45-493M

Randall Carlson 37:15.0119 7:29/M37:24.0   20 36 35-393M

Ryan Gilbert 37:41.0182 7:34/M38:01.0   21 33 30-344M

Mark Haberle 37:56.0173 7:37/M38:06.0   22 23 20-241M

Ross Meininger 38:03.0174 7:38/M38:11.0   23 23 20-242M

Andrew Cook 38:15.0233 7:41/M38:36.0   24 22 20-243M

Steven Tatum 38:27.0217 7:43/M38:39.0   25 26 25-295M

Jeremy Chastain 38:47.0172 7:47/M38:57.0   26 28 25-296M

Steven Bayne 38:31.0243 7:44/M39:00.0   27 32 30-345M

Jose Lopez-Fornes 39:14.0236 7:53/M39:32.0   28 28 25-297M

Aaron Hughes 39:30.0237 7:56/M39:51.0   29 28 25-298M

Dustin Fontenot 39:52.0197 8:00/M40:08.0   30 27 25-299M

Christopher Sears 40:01.0196 8:02/M40:18.0   31 31 30-346M

Katie Lee 40:10.0309 8:04/M40:22.0   32 Montgomery  AL 33 30-341F

Theresa Thom 40:15.0128 8:05/M40:33.0   33 Montgomery  AL 24 20-241F

Ryan Janson 40:11.0112 8:04/M40:33.0   34 14  1-141M

Bryan Davis 40:22.0246 8:06/M40:41.0   35 30 30-347M

Edward Gerardo 40:13.0147 8:05/M40:43.0   36 36 35-394M

Malcolm Byrd 40:23.0292 8:07/M40:46.0   37 Wetumpka  AL 41 40-443M

Katherine Roberson 40:30.0250 8:08/M40:54.0   38 34 30-342F

Patrick Mahoney 40:51.0117 8:12/M41:05.0   39 Ocala  FL 61 SGMast1M

Cameron Smith 41:00.0188 8:14/M41:26.0   40 29 25-2910M

Karen Rutledge-Bell 40:49.0138 8:12/M41:28.0   41 Selma  AL 42 Masters1F

Larry Bryant 40:48.0152 8:12/M41:28.0   42 38 35-395M

Erika Byrum 41:15.0244 8:17/M41:38.0   43 28 25-291F

Scott Poulsen 41:24.0232 8:19/M41:38.0   44 26 25-2911M

Jeff Durbin 41:23.0239 8:19/M41:44.0   45 28 25-2912M

Travis Foss 41:26.0234 8:19/M41:47.0   46 28 25-2913M

Jason Gridley 41:29.0240 8:20/M41:48.0   47 27 25-2914M

Wesley Wagner 41:33.0200 8:21/M41:49.0   48 28 25-2915M

Margaret Murphy 41:30.0231 8:20/M41:50.0   49 22 20-242F

Thomas Farmer 41:51.0208 8:24/M42:06.0   50 30 30-348M

Daniel Montano 41:58.0209 8:26/M42:10.0   51 31 30-349M

Nicholas Suddath 42:04.0160 8:27/M42:15.0   52 27 25-2916M

Lisa Reese 42:14.0313 8:29/M42:27.0   53 Prattville  AL 53 GMaste1F

Brianne Rahn 42:10.0297 8:28/M42:29.0   54 Montgomery  AL 32 30-343F

Matthew Shin 42:12.0238 8:28/M42:30.0   55 22 20-244M

Cindy Cobb 42:25.067 8:31/M42:40.0   56 Prattville  AL 57 55-591F

Corey Lee 42:45.0157 8:35/M42:57.0   57 Montgomery  AL 39 35-396M

Jeffrey Aiken 42:53.060 8:37/M43:01.0   58 57 55-591M

Cameron Smith 42:56.0227 8:37/M43:11.0   59 25 25-2917M

Stephen Sweetnich 42:48.0242 8:36/M43:11.0   60 25 25-2918M

Mathew Olivero 43:07.0186 8:39/M43:27.0   61 23 20-245M

Danny Causey 43:30.0312 8:44/M43:42.0   62 Prattville  AL 37 35-397M

Caleb Kish 43:33.0211 8:45/M43:42.0   63 25 25-2919M

Joshua Roberts 43:37.0175 8:46/M43:47.0   64 22 20-246M

Jonathan Bowman 43:42.0100 8:47/M44:15.0   65 Montgomery  AL 53 50-542M

Marsha Trotter 43:42.0170 8:47/M44:15.0   66 Montgomery  AL 40 40-441F

Jeff MacNeill 43:51.0248 8:48/M44:21.0   67 27 25-2920M

Scott Clark 43:52.0245 8:49/M44:22.0   68 34 30-3410M

Nolan Gudmundson 44:22.0207 8:55/M44:36.0   69 26 25-2921M

Brian Beatty 44:22.0204 8:55/M44:36.0   70 26 25-2922M
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Debra Weldon 44:24.0109 8:55/M44:48.0   71 Wetumpka  AL 27 25-292F

David Bennett 44:22.063 8:55/M44:51.0   72 44 40-444M

Jessica Trundy 44:39.0229 8:58/M44:56.0   73 31 30-344F

Kristina Bennett 44:27.064 8:56/M44:57.0   74 41 40-442F

Charles Bessel 45:04.0194 9:03/M45:19.0   75 32 30-3411M

Jacob Perdue 45:02.0195 9:03/M45:19.0   76 24 20-247M

Rick Stetson 45:58.0290 9:14/M46:08.0   77 Duxbury  MA 70 70-991M

Francis Rupert 45:32.0295 9:09/M46:10.0   78 Montgomery  AL 28 25-2923M

Shannon Thomas 45:48.0143 9:12/M46:12.0   79 34 30-345F

Joshua Allen 45:48.0144 9:12/M46:12.0   80 37 35-398M

Ashley Swink Fincher 45:45.0136 9:11/M46:21.0   81 37 35-391F

Joshua Speer 46:28.0206 9:20/M46:30.0   82 26 25-2924M

Robert Marbut 46:19.0210 9:18/M46:31.0   83 30 30-3412M

Travis Larson 46:26.0118 9:19/M46:37.0   84 33 30-3413M

Sam Colson 46:10.0141 9:16/M46:45.0   85 Pike Road  AL 48 45-494M

John Henfey, Jr 46:22.071 9:19/M46:58.0   86 36 35-399M

Anthony Desimone 46:54.0213 9:25/M47:05.0   87 27 25-2925M

Jean Forbus 46:51.069 9:24/M47:06.0   88 Montgomery  AL 55 55-592F

John Henfey,sr 46:48.072 9:24/M47:22.0   89 62 60-641M

Erica Davis 47:23.099 9:31/M47:32.0   90 31 30-346F

William Brown 47:11.0176 9:28/M47:33.0   91 25 25-2926M

Franklin Eason 47:10.0179 9:28/M47:33.0   92 26 25-2927M

Jake Fox 47:33.0222 9:33/M47:50.0   93 23 20-248M

Raul Gonzalez 47:24.0315 9:31/M47:55.0   94 Ogden  UT 48 45-495M

Travis Lucas 47:50.0225 9:36/M48:05.0   95 25 25-2928M

Greg Thompson 47:23.084 9:31/M48:06.0   96 41 40-445M

Ethan Thompson 47:22.083 9:31/M48:06.0   97 10  1-142M

Howard Gill 48:04.0126 9:39/M48:31.0   98 59 55-592M

Melinda Smith 48:26.090 9:44/M48:54.0   99 Wetumpka  AL 38 35-392F

Jonathan Kensecki 48:14.0283 9:41/M48:55.0  100 29 25-2929M

Ryan Gardner 48:19.0247 9:42/M49:00.0  101 29 25-2930M

John Nguyen 48:44.0226 9:47/M49:01.0  102 23 20-249M

Bob Myer 48:25.0169 9:43/M49:02.0  103 64 60-642M

Erin Ainsworth 48:44.0300 9:47/M49:09.0  104 Montgomery  AL 29 25-293F

Landon Bryson 49:00.0296 9:50/M49:10.0  105 Deatsville  AL 11  1-143M

Seth Wilkinson 48:55.0230 9:49/M49:12.0  106 24 20-2410M

John Lisek 48:58.0224 9:50/M49:12.0  107 32 30-3414M

Courtney McCallan 48:58.0235 9:50/M49:13.0  108 21 20-243F

Isela Loveless 48:46.0104 9:48/M49:13.0  109 34 30-347F

Jeff Shelley 48:56.0135 9:50/M49:15.0  110 Montgomery  AL 55 55-593M

Warren Addison 49:06.0218 9:52/M49:30.0  111 26 25-2931M

Capt Jones 48:54.0302 9:49/M49:31.0  112 29 25-2932M

Nathaniel Haerer 49:19.0183 9:54/M49:47.0  113 26 25-2933M

Tim Henderson 49:30.0301 9:56/M49:55.0  114 Montgomery  AL 57 55-594M

Paul Barnes 49:26.096 9:56/M50:00.0  115 Prattville  AL 54 50-543M

Kathy Bond 49:36.065 9:58/M50:03.0  116 Montgomery  AL 53 50-541F

Tyler Ribar 49:39.0187 9:58/M50:07.0  117 27 25-2934M

Tori Conklin 49:44.0203 9:59/M50:10.0  118 23 20-244F

Raymond Adams 50:19.0201 10:06/M50:39.0  119 31 30-3415M

Joseph Trimbe 50:19.0319 10:06/M50:39.0  120 Montgomery  AL 56 55-595M

Holly Wilson 50:26.086 10:08/M50:42.0  121 Montgomery  AL 49 45-491F

Richmond Huckell 50:21.0199 10:07/M50:45.0  122 22 20-2411M

Andrew Lutz 50:22.0185 10:07/M50:47.0  123 29 25-2935M

Larry Burt 50:42.0162 10:11/M51:00.0  124 58 55-596M

Cedar Hamilton 50:46.0205 10:12/M51:01.0  125 30 30-348F

Ben Peek 50:26.0124 10:08/M51:02.0  126 Montgomery  AL 43 40-446M

Christopher Miertschin 50:34.0314 10:09/M51:08.0  127 Apo  AE 41 40-447M

Lloyd Yelton 50:34.0316 10:09/M51:08.0  128 Aurora  IL 37 35-3910M

Katrina Smith 50:58.0216 10:14/M51:12.0  129 32 30-349F

Krista Feltmate 50:44.0121 10:11/M51:13.0  130 Montgomery  AL 33 30-3410F

Kathleen Mahoney-Norris 50:51.076 10:13/M51:20.0  131 59 55-593F

Kara Forbus 50:56.091 10:14/M51:20.0  132 Rockford  AL 40 40-443F

Scarlett Sheils 50:57.0156 10:14/M51:33.0  133 Opelika  AL 46 45-492F

Lisa McKenzie 51:23.0120 10:19/M51:41.0  134 Deatsville  AL 51 50-542F

Donald Causey 51:35.0311 10:21/M51:47.0  135 Prattville  AL 63 60-643M

Susan Vickers 51:42.093 10:23/M52:07.0  136 48 45-493F

Paul Maynard 51:53.0191 10:25/M52:18.0  137 25 25-2936M

Mark Dyer 51:54.0190 10:25/M52:18.0  138 27 25-2937M

Marli Reese 52:19.094 10:30/M52:32.0  139 Prattville  AL 22 20-245F

Holly Tanner 52:21.0228 10:31/M52:48.0  140 25 25-294F
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Amanda Zeringue 52:40.0189 10:35/M52:57.0  141 25 25-295F

Reginald Mora 52:42.0249 10:35/M53:02.0  142 29 25-2938M

Michael Citchens 52:45.0177 10:36/M53:08.0  143 25 25-2939M

Aaric Ballard 52:56.0219 10:38/M53:12.0  144 28 25-2940M

Kimberly Devine 52:55.0241 10:38/M53:12.0  145 33 30-3411F

Stacey Searcy 52:54.0125 10:37/M53:14.0  146 Pike Road  AL 51 50-543F

Steve Searcy 52:53.0298 10:37/M53:14.0  147 Pike Road  AL 61 60-644M

Susie Ahn 52:45.0148 10:36/M53:16.0  148 38 35-393F

James Gerdis 53:10.0181 10:41/M53:33.0  149 33 30-3416M

Kelli Fraley 53:11.0318 10:41/M53:37.0  150 Prattville  AL 24 20-246F

Tiffany McCauley 53:10.0308 10:41/M53:39.0  151 Pike Road  AL 31 30-3412F

Heather Plake 53:50.097 10:49/M54:21.0  152 Prattville  AL 50 50-544F

Tracy Daniel 54:19.0111 10:54/M54:47.0  153 46 45-494F

Irene Tyner 54:23.085 10:55/M54:50.0  154 Montgomery  AL 60 SGMast1F

Rusty Salter 54:48.0122 11:00/M55:19.0  155 Montgomery  AL 55 55-597M

Darbi Stevens 54:50.0145 11:01/M55:28.0  156 Millbrook  AL 40 40-444F

Wendy Turner 55:11.0167 11:05/M55:37.0  157 47 45-495F

Carolyn Irwin 55:49.073 11:12/M56:21.0  158 Prattville  AL 65 65-691F

Isolde Stypinski 55:57.0303 11:14/M56:24.0  159 Montgomery  AL 10  1-141F

Pamela Carmosino 56:06.0113 11:16/M56:35.0  160 44 40-445F

David Hummer 56:13.0223 11:17/M56:38.0  161 25 25-2941M

Theresa Redman 56:04.088 11:16/M56:39.0  162 Wetumpka  AL 48 45-496F

Carlos Vasquez De 56:25.0215 11:20/M56:40.0  163 23 20-2412M

Megan Stineman 56:16.0202 11:18/M56:43.0  164 27 25-296F

Joy Burt 56:28.0163 11:20/M56:57.0  165 59 55-594F

Flo Sanderson 56:32.0164 11:21/M57:01.0  166 69 65-692F

Jenny Smith 56:49.0130 11:25/M57:05.0  167 Prattville  AL 38 35-394F

Duane Moment 57:07.0320 11:28/M57:40.0  168 Montgomery  AL 29 25-2942M

Lily Stypinski 57:15.0304 11:30/M57:42.0  169 Montgomery  AL  8  1-142F

Noel Corbin 57:40.0178 11:35/M58:08.0  170 25 25-297F

Ellen Bryson 57:31.0146 11:33/M58:09.0  171 Deatsville  AL 38 35-395F

Casey Thornton 57:55.0294 11:38/M58:29.0  172 Pike Road  AL 37 35-396F

David Allman 58:01.0116 11:39/M58:29.0  173 36 35-3911M

Claudia Behrens 58:03.0137 11:39/M58:36.0  174 34 30-3413F

Genie Pyrlik 58:03.078 11:39/M58:36.0  175 58 55-595F

Robin Simmons 58:04.080 11:40/M58:39.0  176 Montgomery  AL 47 45-497F

Cody Fincher 58:15.0158 11:42/M58:50.0  177 Auburn  AL 30 30-3417M

Teresa Smith 59:28.081 11:56/M59:46.0  178 Deatsville  AL 47 45-498F

Claire Webb 59:10.0305 11:53/M59:46.0  179 Montgomery  AL  6  1-143F

Wayne Hilgers 59:24.095 11:56/M59:56.0  180 Prattville  AL 76 70-992M

Lisa Dark 59:55.092 12:02/M1:00:21.0  181 Alexander City  AL 50 50-545F

Diana Grant 1:00:28.070 12:09/M1:00:55.0  182 Niceville  FL 61 60-641F

Jennifer Wilson 1:01:13.0171 12:18/M1:01:46.0  183 Elmore  AL 38 35-397F

Beth Johnson 1:02:56.075 12:38/M1:03:17.0  184 Wetumpka  AL 56 55-596F

Mike Novak 1:05:00.077 13:03/M1:05:16.0  185 Prattville  AL 74 70-993M

Jill Myer 1:04:45.0168 13:00/M1:05:21.0  186 64 60-642F

Kay Cannady 1:05:16.066 13:06/M1:06:00.0  187 Montgomery  AL 59 55-597F

Jack Phillips 1:05:35.0293 13:10/M1:06:07.0  188 Millbrook  AL 55 55-598M

Charlotte Crupp 1:06:08.0321 13:17/M1:06:40.0  189 Denver  CO 24 20-247F

Mathew Chupp 1:06:09.0221 13:17/M1:06:40.0  190 27 25-2943M

Shawn Keahey 1:11:40.0306 14:23/M1:12:17.0  191 Tallassee  AL 45 45-496M

Palow Lemke 1:11:40.0307 14:23/M1:12:18.0  192 Montgomery  AL 58 55-599M

Duane Nickerson 1:11:45.0310 14:24/M1:12:20.0  193 Montgomery  AL 53 50-544M

Pamela Lowery 1:12:29.089 14:33/M1:13:15.0  194 51 50-546F

Holly Shoemaker 1:12:57.0153 14:39/M1:13:40.0  195 Wetumpka  AL 44 40-446F

Cecily Jackson 1:18:22.0102 15:44/M1:18:52.0  196 42 40-447F

Emma Blackmon 1:18:54.0166 15:51/M1:19:42.0  197 Montgomery  AL 39 35-398F

David Flack 1:20:20.068 16:08/M1:20:53.0  198 Montgomery  AL 72 70-994M

Kathi Byrd 1:21:20.0291 16:20/M1:22:03.0  199 Wetumpka  AL 38 35-399F
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September 01, 2014

Race Date
LDR 8K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Jeffrey Shelley 29 29:18.0142   1 5:53/M29:18.01

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Samantha Sims 36 35:58.0317   1 7:13/M36:09.0Clanton 14

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Brad Turner 48 30:53.0123   1 6:12/M31:01.0Montgomery 3

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Karen Rutledge-Bell 42 40:49.0138   1 8:12/M41:28.0Selma 41

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
Kevin Banning 50 35:21.062   1 7:06/M35:30.0Montgomery 12

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
Lisa Reese 53 42:14.0313   1 8:29/M42:27.0Prattville 53

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Senior Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
Patrick Mahoney 61 40:51.0117   1 8:12/M41:05.0Ocala 39

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Senior Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
Irene Tyner 60 54:23.085   1 10:55/M54:50.0Montgomery 154
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September 01, 2014

Race Date
LDR 8K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male  1 to 14

OverallCity
Ryan Janson 14 40:11.0112   1 8:04/M40:33.034*
Ethan Thompson 10 47:22.083   2 9:31/M48:06.097*
Landon Bryson 11 49:00.0296   3 9:50/M49:10.0Deatsville 105*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female  1 to 14

OverallCity
Isolde Stypinski 10 55:57.0303   1 11:14/M56:24.0Montgomery 159*
Lily Stypinski 8 57:15.0304   2 11:30/M57:42.0Montgomery 169*
Claire Webb 6 59:10.0305   3 11:53/M59:46.0Montgomery 179*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 20 to 24

OverallCity
Mark Haberle 23 37:56.0173   1 7:37/M38:06.022*
Ross Meininger 23 38:03.0174   2 7:38/M38:11.023*
Andrew Cook 22 38:15.0233   3 7:41/M38:36.024*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 20 to 24

OverallCity
Theresa Thom 24 40:15.0128   1 8:05/M40:33.0Montgomery 33*
Margaret Murphy 22 41:30.0231   2 8:20/M41:50.049*
Courtney McCallan 21 48:58.0235   3 9:50/M49:13.0108*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 25 to 29

OverallCity
Reginald Sanders 25 30:26.0129   1 6:07/M30:35.02*
Thomas Kerber 25 33:59.0193   2 6:49/M34:09.09*
Vincent Colletti 28 34:07.0214   3 6:51/M34:16.010*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 25 to 29

OverallCity
Erika Byrum 28 41:15.0244   1 8:17/M41:38.043*
Debra Weldon 27 44:24.0109   2 8:55/M44:48.0Wetumpka 71*
Erin Ainsworth 29 48:44.0300   3 9:47/M49:09.0Montgomery 104*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 30 to 34

OverallCity
Devon Murphy 31 33:49.0192   1 6:47/M34:02.06*
Adam Thornton 33 36:13.0114   2 7:16/M36:32.015*
Terrance Hill 32 36:56.0159   3 7:25/M36:56.017*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Katie Lee 33 40:10.0309   1 8:04/M40:22.0Montgomery 32*
Katherine Roberson 34 40:30.0250   2 8:08/M40:54.038*
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September 01, 2014

Race Date
LDR 8K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Brianne Rahn 32 42:10.0297   3 8:28/M42:29.0Montgomery 54*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 35 to 39

OverallCity
Todd Dye 35 32:54.0155   1 6:36/M33:04.05*
Andy Menschner 35 33:58.0101   2 6:49/M34:08.0Montgomery 8*
Randall Carlson 36 37:15.0119   3 7:29/M37:24.020*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Ashley Swink Fincher 37 45:45.0136   1 9:11/M46:21.081*
Melinda Smith 38 48:26.090   2 9:44/M48:54.0Wetumpka 99*
Susie Ahn 38 52:45.0148   3 10:36/M53:16.0148*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
Mark Beggs 40 33:51.0323   1 6:48/M34:07.0Montgomery 7*
Ingemar Westphall 44 35:00.0115   2 7:02/M35:19.011*
Malcolm Byrd 41 40:23.0292   3 8:07/M40:46.0Wetumpka 37*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 40 to 44

OverallCity
Marsha Trotter 40 43:42.0170   1 8:47/M44:15.0Montgomery 66*
Kristina Bennett 41 44:27.064   2 8:56/M44:57.074*
Kara Forbus 40 50:56.091   3 10:14/M51:20.0Rockford 132*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 45 to 49

OverallCity
Nick Wolf 47 31:08.087   1 6:15/M31:15.0Montgomery 4*
Mark McCanna 49 35:29.0299   2 7:08/M35:40.0Grand Ridge 13*
William Sammon 49 37:09.079   3 7:28/M37:18.0Montgomery 19*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Holly Wilson 49 50:26.086   1 10:08/M50:42.0Montgomery 121*
Scarlett Sheils 46 50:57.0156   2 10:14/M51:33.0Opelika 133*
Susan Vickers 48 51:42.093   3 10:23/M52:07.0136*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 50 to 54

OverallCity
Kevin Roberson 53 36:27.0165   1 7:19/M36:37.016*
Jonathan Bowman 53 43:42.0100   2 8:47/M44:15.0Montgomery 65*
Paul Barnes 54 49:26.096   3 9:56/M50:00.0Prattville 115*
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September 01, 2014

Race Date
LDR 8K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Kathy Bond 53 49:36.065   1 9:58/M50:03.0Montgomery 116*
Lisa McKenzie 51 51:23.0120   2 10:19/M51:41.0Deatsville 134*
Stacey Searcy 51 52:54.0125   3 10:37/M53:14.0Pike Road 146*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
Jeffrey Aiken 57 42:53.060   1 8:37/M43:01.058*
Howard Gill 59 48:04.0126   2 9:39/M48:31.098*
Jeff Shelley 55 48:56.0135   3 9:50/M49:15.0Montgomery 110*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 55 to 59

OverallCity
Cindy Cobb 57 42:25.067   1 8:31/M42:40.0Prattville 56*
Jean Forbus 55 46:51.069   2 9:24/M47:06.0Montgomery 88*
Kathleen Mahoney-Norris 59 50:51.076   3 10:13/M51:20.0131*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 60 to 64

OverallCity
John Henfey,sr 62 46:48.072   1 9:24/M47:22.089*
Bob Myer 64 48:25.0169   2 9:43/M49:02.0103*
Donald Causey 63 51:35.0311   3 10:21/M51:47.0Prattville 135*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 60 to 64

OverallCity
Diana Grant 61 1:00:28.070   1 12:09/M1:00:55.0Niceville 182*
Jill Myer 64 1:04:45.0168   2 13:00/M1:05:21.0186*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 65 to 69

OverallCity
Carolyn Irwin 65 55:49.073   1 11:12/M56:21.0Prattville 158*
Flo Sanderson 69 56:32.0164   2 11:21/M57:01.0166*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 70 and over

OverallCity
Rick Stetson 70 45:58.0290   1 9:14/M46:08.0Duxbury 77*
Wayne Hilgers 76 59:24.095   2 11:56/M59:56.0Prattville 180*
Mike Novak 74 1:05:00.077   3 13:03/M1:05:16.0Prattville 185*
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September 01, 2014

Race Date LDR 2 Mile

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No Gun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

John Porter 15:52.0324 15:53.0    1 Montgomery  AL 47 OA1M

Benjamin Kruggel 16:28.0264 16:31.0    2 43 40-441M

Jack Bryson 17:03.0127 17:07.0    3 Deatsville  AL  9  1-141M

Gregory Hartley 17:06.0266 17:07.0    4 Greenville  AL 56 55-591M

Kayley Key 17:47.0322 17:50.0    5 Wetumpka  AL 11 OA1F

Robert Lee 17:52.0253 17:54.0    6 Montgomery  AL 68 65-691M

Mary Evelyn Baxter 18:22.0263 18:27.0    7 35 35-391F

Lillie Preston 19:47.0258 19:49.0    8 61 60-641F

Emily Suddath 20:50.0270 20:56.0    9 27 25-291F

Woody Woodham 21:24.098 21:26.0   10 Montgomery  AL 71 70-991M

Mike Kruggel 23:10.0265 23:14.0   11 17 15-191M

Jimmy Williams 23:12.0110 23:15.0   12 71 70-992M

Nancy Hartley 25:18.0267 25:24.0   13 Greenville  AL 48 45-491F

Mary Battaglia 25:39.0289 25:41.0   14 Montgomery  AL 61 60-642F

Sabrina MacKsoud 30:36.0255 30:39.0   15 Montgomery  AL 58 55-591F
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September 01, 2014

Race Date
LDR 2 Mile

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
John Porter 47 15:52.0324   1 7:56/M15:53.0Montgomery 1

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Kayley Key 11 17:47.0322   1 8:54/M17:50.0Wetumpka 5
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September 01, 2014

Race Date
LDR 2 Mile

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 14 and Under

OverallCity
Jack Bryson 9 17:03.0127   1 8:32/M17:07.0Deatsville 3*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 15 to 19

OverallCity
Mike Kruggel 17 23:10.0265   1 11:35/M23:14.011*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 25 to 29

OverallCity
Emily Suddath 27 20:50.0270   1 10:25/M20:56.09*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Mary Evelyn Baxter 35 18:22.0263   1 9:11/M18:27.07*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
Benjamin Kruggel 43 16:28.0264   1 8:14/M16:31.02*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Nancy Hartley 48 25:18.0267   1 12:39/M25:24.0Greenville 13*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
Gregory Hartley 56 17:06.0266   1 8:33/M17:07.0Greenville 4*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 55 to 59

OverallCity
Sabrina MacKsoud 58 30:36.0255   1 15:18/M30:39.0Montgomery 15*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 60 to 64

OverallCity
Lillie Preston 61 19:47.0258   1 9:54/M19:49.08*
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September 01, 2014

Race Date
LDR 2 Mile

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 65 to 69

OverallCity
Robert Lee 68 17:52.0253   1 8:56/M17:54.0Montgomery 6*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 70 and Over

OverallCity
Woody Woodham 71 21:24.098   1 10:42/M21:26.0Montgomery 10*
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